
THE THOUSAND KYOTO 

IN ROOM DINING

5:30 p.m. ～ 11:00 p.m.
（FOOD L/O 10:00 p.m.）

Please place an order by phone(IN ROOM DINING ) from the room.

◆【ITALIAN / SCALAE Menu】
※Closed every Wednesday.

◆【JAPANESE / KIZAHASHI Menu】
※Closed every Tuesday.



3,000

2,200

SPARKLING WINE

Louis Roederer Collection 243 M.V. 

Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs N.V.

WHITE WINE

Vigneti Zabu Zabu Grillo 2022/Italy

Pra Soave Classico Staforte 2019/France

RED WINE

Terre e Borghi Barbera d’Asti 2021/Italy 

Melini La Selvanella Chianti Classico Riserva 2018/Italy

BEER

Asahi    SUPER DRY 334ml

KIRIN     LAGER BEER 334ml

SAPPORO    YEBISU 334ml

SAKE

SAWAYA MATSUMOTO Shuhari Omachi Junmai Ginjo(KYOTO) 180ml 

Souku Junmaiginjo Yamadanishiki (Kyoto) 180ml

1,250

1,250

3,200

Beverage

1,400

2,600

Glass

＊The price include consumption tax and 13% service charge.

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

1,400

2,600

1,250

5,100

5:30 p.m. ～ 11:00 p.m.



1,000

COCKTAIL 

Gin Tonic

Moscow Mule

Mojito

Spumoni

Cassis Orange

SOFT DRINK

Orange Juice

Coca-Cola

Ginger Ale

Black Oolong Tea

Alain Milliat Chardonnay Grape Juice (White) 330ml

Alain Milliat Merlot Grape Juice (Red) 330ml

Alain Milliat Sparkling Grape Juice 750ml

Beverage

1,000

1,100

2,900

2,900

1,000

2,000

1,900

2,000

1,800

1,900

8,900

＊The price include consumption tax and 13% service charge.

5:30 p.m. ～ 11:00 p.m.



Champagne

Vintage 

N.V. Louis Roederer Collection 243 16,500

Italian Sparkling Wine 

N.V.     Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs 13,600

White Wine

2021   Tenute Neirano Cortese Alto Monferrato Graffiti/Italy 9,500

2021   Mullineux Kloof Street Chenin Blanc/South Africa                                                                   11,000

2021   Castello della Sala San Giovanni della Sala/Italy                                                                     13,000

2018   Neudorf Rosie’s Block Chardonnay/New Zealand                                                                  16,500

Red Wine

2017   Antico Colle Chianti Colli Senesi/Italy                   9,500

2020   Yering Station Little Yering Pinot Noir/Australia                                                                    13,000

2018   Oddero Langhe Nebbiolo/Italy             15,000

2019   Les Fiefs de Lagrange/France                     17,000

＊The price include consumption tax and 13% service charge.

Beverage 5:30 p.m. ～ 11:00 p.m.



Sommelier Pairing SET

SET APERITIVO 【SCALAE Menu】 ※Closed every Wednesday.

(Appetizer with Champagne)

APPERITIF SET 【KIZAHASHI Menu】 ※Closed every Tuesday.

(Appetizer with SAKE)

Recommended Menu

ONE glass of Louis Roederer Collection 242 M.V.

With Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs NV Bottle 

SAWAYA MATSUMOTO Shuhari Omachi Junmai Ginjo(KYOTO) 180ml 

14,000

4,800

4,800

With Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs NV Bottle 14,000

＊Please inform staff in advance of any food allergies.

＊Menu contents and production sites of ingredients may vary depending on availability.

＊The price include consumption tax and 13% service charge 

5:30 p.m. ～ 9:00 p.m.



APPETIZER / LIGHT MEALS / DESSERT

Breads

Olives

Corn Soup

Today’s Soup

French Fries with Black Truffle Flavor

Garden Salad

Prosciutto di Parma

Assorted Cheese Plate

Cold Meats Plate

Pork Cutlet Sandwich

Club House Sandwich 

Assorted Appetizers

Western Food Today’s Dessert

KID’S PLATE(Western Food)

Corn Soup, Penne Tomato Sauce, Fried Shrimp, Sausages, Frenchi Fries, Dessert                

PASTA

Penne with Tomato Sauce

Spaghettini Bolognese

MAIN

Roasted Scampi

Poeler Today’s Fish with Tomato and Olive Sauce 

Grilled Lamb 

Roasted Wagyu Beef Filet with Sauce of the Day

1,000

2,400

1,000

2,400

1,600

1,000

500

2,000

3,500

2,800

3,800

2,500

2,400

3,800

7,000

ITALIAN / SCALAE

2,800

1,000

＊Please inform staff in advance of any food allergies.

＊Menu contents and production sites of ingredients may vary depending on availability.

＊The price include consumption tax and 13% service charge 

5:30 p.m. ～ 9:00 p.m.

※Closed every Wednesday and Thursday.

3,200

2,800

2,500



APPETIZER

Tofu (Cold) 1,000

Tofu (Hot)           1,000

Simmered Vegetables 1,800

Today’s simmered Dish 2,200

Assorted THREE Kinds of Appetizer 2,400

SASHIMI

Assorted THREE Kinds of Sashimi 3,800

TEMPURA

Assorted FIVE Kinds of Vegetable Tempura 2,800

Assorted FIVE Kinds of Tempura 3,800

GRILLED DISH

Grilled Cod 2,400

Today’s Grilled Fish 2,400

RICE DISH / KID’S PLATE / SET MENU / DESSERT

Japanese Udon Noodles with Tempura (Hot)                                                                   2,800

Japanese Soba Noodles with Tempura (Hot)                                                                    2,800

Tempura Rice Bowl, Red miso soup, Japanese Pickles 2,800

Eel Rice Bowl, Red soup, Japanese Pickles 5,000

Kettle cooked rice(two cups) Red miso soup, Japanese Pickles 2,000

Today’s Kettle cooked rice(two cups) Red miso soup, Japanese Pickles 2,600

Three Assorted Japanese Pickles 1,500

KID’S PLATE 2,000

Japanese Omelette, Fried Chicken, Rice BallS

Rice Ball SET                                                                                                                2,300

Rice Ball, Small Bowl, Red miso soup, Japanese Pickles

CHAZUKE SET                                                                                                                  2,300

Steamed Rice, Japanese Pickles, Grilled Salmon, Salted Plum, Seaweed, WASABI

Japanese Meal Today’s Dessert 1,000

JAPANESE / KIZAHASHI

＊We serve Japanese rice. 

＊Please inform staff in advance of any food allergies.

＊Menu contents and production sites of ingredients may vary depending on availability.

＊The price include consumption tax and 13% service charge 

5:30 p.m. ～ 9:00 p.m.

※Closed every Monday and Tuesday.


