# THE THOUSAND KYOTO IN ROOM DINING

 $5:30 \text{ p.m.} \sim 11:00 \text{ p.m.}$  (FOOD L/O 10:00 p.m.)

Please place an order by phone(IN ROOM DINING) from the room.

- ◆【ITALIAN / SCALAE Menu】 ※Closed every Wednesday.
- ◆【JAPANESE / KIZAHASHI Menu】 ※Closed every Tuesday.

# Beverage

SPARKLING WINE		
Louis Roederer Collection 243 M.V.	Glass	3,000
Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs N.V.	Glass	2,200
WHITE WINE		
Vigneti Zabu Zabu Grillo 2022/Italy	Glass	1,400
Pra Soave Classico Staforte 2019/France	Glass	2,600
RED WINE		
Terre e Borghi Barbera d'Asti 2021/Italy	Glass	1,400
Melini La Selvanella Chianti Classico Riserva 2018/Italy	Glass	2,600
BEER		
Asahi SUPER DRY 334ml		1,250
KIRIN LAGER BEER 334ml		1,250
SAPPORO YEBISU 334ml		1,250
SAKE		
SAWAYA MATSUMOTO Shuhari Omachi Junmai Ginjo(KYOTO) 180ml		3,200
Souku Junmaiginjo Yamadanishiki (Kyoto) 180ml		5,100

## COCKTAIL

Gin Tonic	2,000
Moscow Mule	1,900
Mojito	2,000
Spumoni	1,800
Cassis Orange	1,900

## SOFT DRINK

Orange Juice	1,000
Coca-Cola	1,000
Ginger Ale	1,000
Black Oolong Tea	1,100
Alain Milliat Chardonnay Grape Juice (White) 330ml	2,900
Alain Milliat Merlot Grape Juice (Red) 330ml	2,900
Alain Milliat Sparkling Grape Juice 750ml	8,900

	Beverage	5:30 p.m. ∼ 11:00 p.m.
Cha	mpagne	
Vintag N.V.	e Louis Roederer Collection 243	16,500
ltali	an Sparkling Wine	
N.V.	Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs	13,600
Whi	te Wine	
2021	Tenute Neirano Cortese Alto Monferrato Graffiti/Italy	9,500
2021	Mullineux Kloof Street Chenin Blanc/South Africa	11,000
2021	Castello della Sala San Giovanni della Sala/Italy	13,000
2018	Neudorf Rosie's Block Chardonnay/New Zealand	16,500
Red	Wine	
2017	Antico Colle Chianti Colli Senesi/Italy	9,500
2020	Yering Station Little Yering Pinot Noir/Australia	13,000
2018	Oddero Langhe Nebbiolo/Italy	15,000
2019	Les Fiefs de Lagrange/France	17,000

#### Recommended Menu

## Sommelier Pairing SET

SET APERITIVO 【SCALAE Menu】

\*\*Closed every Wednesday.

ONE glass of Louis Roederer Collection 242 M.V. 4,800

(Appetizer with Champagne)

With Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs NV Bottle 14,000

APPERITIF SET 【KIZAHASHI Menu】

XClosed every Tuesday.

SAWAYA MATSUMOTO Shuhari Omachi Junmai Ginjo(KYOTO) 180ml 4,800

(Appetizer with SAKE)

With Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs NV Bottle 14,000

<sup>\*</sup> Please inform staff in advance of any food allergies.

<sup>\*</sup>Menu contents and production sites of ingredients may vary depending on availability.

<sup>\*</sup>The price include consumption tax and 13% service charge

# ITALIAN / SCALAE APPETIZER / LIGHT MEALS / DESSERT

Breads	
	500
Olives	1,000
Corn Soup	1,000
Today's Soup	1,000
French Fries with Black Truffle Flavor	1,600
Garden Salad	2,000
Prosciutto di Parma	2,400
Assorted Cheese Plate	2,400
Cold Meats Plate	2,400
Pork Cutlet Sandwich	2,800
Club House Sandwich	2,800
Assorted Appetizers	3,500
Western Food Today's Dessert	1,000
KID'S PLATE(Western Food) Corn Soup, Penne Tomato Sauce, Fried Shrimp, Sausages, Frenchi Fries, Dessert	2,500
PASTA	2,500
Penne with Tomato Sauce	2,800
Spaghettini Bolognese	
MAIN	3,200
Roasted Scampi	3,800
Poeler Today's Fish with Tomato and Olive Sauce	3,800
Grilled Lamb	7,000

#### Roasted Wagyu Beef Filet with Sauce of the Day

<sup>\*</sup> Please inform staff in advance of any food allergies.
\* Menu contents and production sites of ingredients may vary depending on availability.

<sup>\*</sup>The price include consumption tax and 13% service charge

APPETIZER	
Tofu (Cold)	1,000
Tofu (Hot)	1,000
Simmered Vegetables	1,800
Today's simmered Dish	2,200
Assorted THREE Kinds of Appetizer	2,400
SASHIMI	
Assorted THREE Kinds of Sashimi	3,800
TEMPURA	
Assorted FIVE Kinds of Vegetable Tempura	2,800
Assorted FIVE Kinds of Tempura	3,800
GRILLED DISH	
Grilled Cod	2,400
Today's Grilled Fish	2,400
RICE DISH / KID'S PLATE / SET MENU / DESSERT	
Japanese Udon Noodles with Tempura (Hot)	2,800
Japanese Soba Noodles with Tempura (Hot)	2,800
Tempura Rice Bowl, Red miso soup, Japanese Pickles	2,800
Eel Rice Bowl, Red soup, Japanese Pickles	5,000
Kettle cooked rice(two cups) Red miso soup, Japanese Pickles	2,000
Today's Kettle cooked rice(two cups) Red miso soup, Japanese Pickles	2,600
Three Assorted Japanese Pickles	1,500
KID'S PLATE	2,000
Japanese Omelette, Fried Chicken, Rice BallS	
Rice Ball SET Rice Ball, Small Bowl, Red miso soup, Japanese Pickles	2,300
CHAZUKE SET	2,300
Steamed Rice, Japanese Pickles, Grilled Salmon, Salted Plum, Seaweed, WASABI	,
Japanese Meal Today's Dessert	1,000